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The place from Baker offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $21.4.
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Corner Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Starters

DOUBLE BURGER FRIES

From The Grill

100Z SIRLOIN

[ ]
Dinner
STEAK LOBSTER
Main Yenu
SHRIMP DINNER

Grills

100Z RIBEYE

Hibachi Combo

LOBSTER SHRIMP

$8.8

$8.5

$36.0

$18.0

$18.5

$36.0

Sandwiches - Sande

STEAK SANDWICH FRIES

Steakhouse Dinner

200Z RIBEYE

Corner Bar

100Z STEAK SHRIMP SKEWER

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Ingredients Used
BEEF
CORN

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
TUNA STEAK
SALAD

CHICKEN
LOBSTER

$8.8

$26.5

$25.0

$27.5



Corner Menu

Corner

1 Main St, Baker, USA, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-02:00
Tuesday 10:00-02:00
Wednesday 10:00-02:00
Thursday 10:00-02:00
Friday 10:00-02:00
Saturday 10:00-02:00
Sunday 11:00-00:00
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