





Corner Menu

https://menulist.menu 1 Main St, Baker, USA, United States +14067783278 - https://cornerbar.mobilebytes.com





Corner Menu



Drinks		Sandwiches - Sande	
DRINKS		STEAK SANDWICH FRIES	\$8.8
Chicken		Steakhouse Dinner	
GRILLED CHICKEN		200Z RIBEYE	\$26.5
Starters		Corner Bar	
DOUBLE BURGER FRIES	\$8.8	100Z STEAK SHRIMP SKEWER	\$25.0
From The Grill		Salads	
100Z SIRLOIN	\$8.5	CHICKEN SALAD	
Dinner		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	
STEAK LOBSTER	\$36.0	Ingredients Used	
Main Menu		BEEF	
		CORN	
SHRIMP DINNER	\$18.0	These Types Of Dishes A	ro
Grills		Being Served	
100Z RIBEYE	\$18.5	TUNA STEAK	
411 110 1		SALAD	
Hibachi Combo		CHICKEN	
LOBSTER SHRIMP	\$36.0	LOBSTER	\$27.5

Corner Menu



Corner

1 Main St, Baker, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-02:00 Tuesday 10:00-02:00 Wednesday 10:00-02:00 Thursday 10:00-02:00 Friday 10:00-02:00 Saturday 10:00-02:00 Sunday 11:00-00:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu